Kayla Serio
Avery Wolfenbarger
Ashleigh Stopper
Siera Sieberth
Tori Boysen
Shelby Grimm
Elizebth Bollinger
Madison Moore
Tiffany Giese
Emily Lipsett
Lauren Spelich
Brittany Baxley
Katie Quinlan

Haylee Owens
Chardonay Leark
Paige Schindler
Mandi Hettinger
Kiera Stacy

Sara Beers
Emma West
Riley Schindler
Lexi Schmidt
Claire Gilliland
Caitlin Brown
Cassady Knudsen
Madison Margraf
Cora Reinhart

Molly Price

Kali Schumacher
Cassady Knudsen
Brett Bunnell
Megan Olsen
Jaylyn Hug

Bryce Holmgren
Judith Vandyke
Rebecca Schoenung
Brittany Smallman
Mikaela Eytcheson
Samantha Spall
Amanda Thurston

2019
2018
2017
2018
2019
2018
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2018
2017

2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2019
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2015
2016
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014

USA Preps Indiana All-Stars

USA Preps All-Stars Red

Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Catcher
Catcher
2nd Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
Shortstop
Center Field
Center Field

USA Preps All-Stars Blue

Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Catcher
2nd Base
2nd Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
Shortstop
Center Field
Center Field
Right Field

USA Preps All-Stars Orange

Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Catcher
2nd Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
Utility

Left Field
Center Field
Center Field
Left Field

3rd Base
1st Base

1st Base

1st Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
1st base
3rd Base
Center Field
Center Field
2nd Base
3rd Base
Left Field

1st Base
1st Base
Shortstop
1st Base
Utility
Utility
Utility
Right Field
Pitcher
3rd Base
Catcher
Utility
Catcher
Utility

1st Base
1st Base
Utility

1st Base
1st Base
Shortstop
Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Center Field
Pitcher
Left Field
Pitcher

DSA Y2K

Heat Elite 99

Heat Elite 99

DSA Y2K

DSA Y2K

Heat Elite 99

Heat Elite 99
Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Huntley Red Raider
Heat Elite 99

USA Preps Blue
Heat Elite 99

USA Preps Blue

Indiana Prospects 16U Gold

Rockers

Hoosier Storm 98

Phoenix Softball

Indiana Shock

Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Indiana Shock

Hoosier Storm 98

Illinois Bash

Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Huntley Red Raider

Hoosier Storm 98

Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Indy Prospects 14U

Naperville Diamonds Matrix
Illinios Bash

lowa Blitz

lowa Blitz

Illionois Bash - JS
Horsepower

lowa Blitz
Horsepower
Indiana Blue Streaks
Horsepower
Horsepower
Indiana Blue Streaks
Heartbreakers Elite



Meghan Jeffrey
Kaitlin Goodwin
Lexis Lucas

Abby Menting
Taylor Bolyard
Gretchen Gaertner
Mika Lumsden
Destiny Carrol
Jennifer Polak
Ashley Beck
Courtney Hankey
Megan Ashworth
Tacia Mesina
Hannah Castor

Grayson Harney
Megan Bilgri
Amanda Melzoni
Sydney Thompson
Nicole Dehnel
Megan Larson
Alexandra Sexton
Kelsey Boswell
Kaylen Krueger
Hayley O'mara
Sarah Petzold
Shannon Walsh
Tene Robinson

Mollie Lovasko
Shayla Cravens
Tommi Stowers
Samantha Deal
Marlee Karem
Bryanna Fox
Erika Spencer
Alanna Beyer
Tristen Fulton
Haley Pszyk
Alexa Panzano
Jenna Fath
Johna Mizzi
Kayla Polley

2015
2016
2018
2015
2014
2014
2016
2014
2015
2015
2014
2016
2015
2015

2014
2014
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014

2014
2014
2016
2014
2016
2014
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015

USA Preps Indiana All-Stars

USA Preps All-Stars Yellow

Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Catcher
Catcher
1st Base
2nd Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
Center Field
Right Field
Left Field
Right Field

USA Preps All-Stars Purple

Pitcher
Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Catcher

1st Base
2nd Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
Shortstop
Center Field
Center Field
Left Field

USA Preps All-Stars Green

Pitcher
Pitcher
Catcher
Catcher
Catcher

1st Base

1st Base
2nd Base
3rd Base
3rds Base
Shortstop
Center Field
Center Field
Center Field

Right Field
1st Base
1st Base
Right Field
1st Base
3rd Base
Left Field
Left Field
2nd Base
2nd Base
3rd Base
Shortstop
2nd Base
Utility

Left Field
3rd Base
Utility

3rd Base
Utility

3rd Base
Center Field
Left Field
3rd Base
2nd Base
1st Base
Right Field
Catcher

2nd Base
1st Base
3rd Base
3rd Base
Center Field
Left Field
3rd Base
Shortstop
2nd Base
Utility
Left Field
Left Field
Catcher
Pitcher

Plantation Pressure Gold

Indiana Prospects 16U Gold
ndiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Jr. Phoenix Fastpitch
Heartbreakers Elite

Naperville Dimaonds 18U Matrix
Plantation Pressure Gold
Plantation Pressure Gold
Plantation Pressure Gold
Bombers Fastpitch - lllinois
Bombers

Plantation Pressure Gold
Naperville Diamonds- Aiardo
Indiana Blue Streaks

Indiana Rage

Naperville Diamonds Matrix
Indiana Shockwaves- Kleinbub
Indiana Shockwaves
Naperville Diamonds Matrix
Huntley Red Raider

Indiana Shockwaves
Indiana Rage

USA Preps Red

Huntley Red Raider

Illinois Bash

Huntley Red Raider
Bombers Fastpitch - lllinois

Bombers Fastpitch - lllinois
Hoosier Storm 18U
Hoosier Storm 18U
Bombers Fastpitch - lllinois
Hoosier Storm 98

USA Preps Red

Yak Fastpitch

USA Preps Red

Yak Fastpitch

Plantation Pressure Gold
Yak Fastpitch

USA Preps Red

Yak Fastpitch

USA Preps Red



