USA Preps Indiana All-Stars

DSA Y2K

		USA Preps All-Stars Red
2019	Pitcher	3rd Base

Kayla Serio

Avery Wolfenbarger	2018 Pitcher	1st Base	Heat Elite 99
Ashleigh Stopper	2017 Pitcher	1st Base	Heat Elite 99
Siera Sieberth	2018 Pitcher	1st Base	DSA Y2K
Tori Boysen	2019 Catcher	3rd Base	DSA Y2K
Shelby Grimm	2018 Catcher	Shortstop	Heat Elite 99
Elizebth Bollinger	2017 Catcher	1st base	Heat Elite 99
N 4 - alia - a - N 4 - a - a -	2047 2 - 1 0	2 2 d Dana	Indiana Duasa

Madison Moore 2017 2nd Base 3rd Base Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland Tiffany Giese 2018 3rd Base Center Field Huntley Red Raider

Heat Elite 99 **Emily Lipsett** Center Field 2018 Shortstop Lauren Spelich 2017 Shortstop 2nd Base **USA Preps Blue** 3rd Base **Brittany Baxley** 2018 Center Field Heat Elite 99 Katie Quinlan 2017 Center Field Left Field **USA Preps Blue**

USA Preps All-Stars Blue

Haylee Owens	2017	Pitcher	1st Base	Indiana Prospects 16U Gold
Chardonay Leark	2017	Pitcher	1st Base	Rockers
Paige Schindler	2017	Pitcher	Shortstop	Hoosier Storm 98
Mandi Hettinger	2018	Pitcher	1st Base	Phoenix Softball
Kiera Stacy	2018	Catcher	Utility	Indiana Shock
Sara Beers	2017	Catcher	Utility	Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Emma West	2019	2nd Base	Utility	Indiana Shock
Riley Schindler	2017	2nd Base	Right Field	Hoosier Storm 98
Lexi Schmidt	2017	3rd Base	Pitcher	Illinois Bash
Claire Gilliland	2017	Shortstop	3rd Base	Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Caitlin Brown	2017	Shortstop	Catcher	Huntley Red Raider
Cassady Knudsen	2017	Center Field	Utility	Hoosier Storm 98
Madison Margraf	2017	Center Field	Catcher	Indiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Cora Reinhart	2017	Right Field	Utility	Indy Prospects 14U

USA Preps All-Stars Orange

Molly Price	2015	Pitcher	1st Base	Naperville Diamonds Matrix
Kali Schumacher	2016	Pitcher	1st Base	Illinios Bash
Cassady Knudsen	2014	Pitcher	Utility	Iowa Blitz
Brett Bunnell	2015	Catcher	1st Base	Iowa Blitz
Megan Olsen	2015	Catcher	1st Base	Illionois Bash - JS
Jaylyn Hug	2015	2nd Base	Shortstop	Horsepower
Bryce Holmgren	2015	3rd Base	Pitcher	Iowa Blitz
Judith Vandyke	2015	Shortstop	Pitcher	Horsepower
Rebecca Schoenung	2015	Utility	Pitcher	Indiana Blue Streaks
Brittany Smallman	2015	Left Field	Center Field	Horsepower
Mikaela Eytcheson	2015	Center Field	Pitcher	Horsepower
Samantha Spall	2014	Center Field	Left Field	Indiana Blue Streaks
Amanda Thurston	2014	Left Field	Pitcher	Heartbreakers Elite

USA Preps Indiana All-Stars

USA Preps All-Stars Yellow

Meghan Jeffrey	2015	Pitcher	Right Field	Plantation Pressure Gold
Kaitlin Goodwin	2016	Pitcher	1st Base	Indiana Prospects 16U Gold
Lexis Lucas	2018	Pitcher	1st Base	ndiana Prospects Premier 14u Gilliland
Abby Menting	2015	Catcher	Right Field	Jr. Phoenix Fastpitch
Taylor Bolyard	2014	Catcher	1st Base	Heartbreakers Elite
Gretchen Gaertner	2014	Catcher	3rd Base	Naperville Dimaonds 18U Matrix
Mika Lumsden	2016	1st Base	Left Field	Plantation Pressure Gold
Destiny Carrol	2014	2nd Base	Left Field	Plantation Pressure Gold
Jennifer Polak	2015	3rd Base	2nd Base	Plantation Pressure Gold
Ashley Beck	2015	Shortstop	2nd Base	Bombers Fastpitch - Illinois
Courtney Hankey	2014	Center Field	3rd Base	Bombers
Megan Ashworth	2016	Right Field	Shortstop	Plantation Pressure Gold
Tacia Mesina	2015	Left Field	2nd Base	Naperville Diamonds- Aiardo
Hannah Castor	2015	Right Field	Utility	Indiana Blue Streaks

USA Preps All-Stars Purple

Grayson Harney	2014	Pitcher	Left Field	Indiana Rage
Megan Bilgri	2014	Pitcher	3rd Base	Naperville Diamonds Matrix
Amanda Melzoni	2016	Pitcher	Utility	Indiana Shockwaves- Kleinbub
Sydney Thompson	2015	Catcher	3rd Base	Indiana Shockwaves
Nicole Dehnel	2015	Catcher	Utility	Naperville Diamonds Matrix
Megan Larson	2015	1st Base	3rd Base	Huntley Red Raider
Alexandra Sexton	2015	2nd Base	Center Field	Indiana Shockwaves
Kelsey Boswell	2015	3rd Base	Left Field	Indiana Rage
Kaylen Krueger	2016	Shortstop	3rd Base	USA Preps Red
Hayley O'mara	2016	Shortstop	2nd Base	Huntley Red Raider
Sarah Petzold	2015	Center Field	1st Base	Illinois Bash
Shannon Walsh	2015	Center Field	Right Field	Huntley Red Raider
Tene Robinson	2014	Left Field	Catcher	Bombers Fastpitch - Illinois

USA Preps All-Stars Green

Mollie Lovasko	2014	Pitcher	2nd Base	Bombers Fastpitch - Illinois
Shayla Cravens	2014	Pitcher	1st Base	Hoosier Storm 18U
Tommi Stowers	2016	Catcher	3rd Base	Hoosier Storm 18U
Samantha Deal	2014	Catcher	3rd Base	Bombers Fastpitch - Illinois
Marlee Karem	2016	Catcher	Center Field	Hoosier Storm 98
Bryanna Fox	2014	1st Base	Left Field	USA Preps Red
Erika Spencer	2014	1st Base	3rd Base	Yak Fastpitch
Alanna Beyer	2015	2nd Base	Shortstop	USA Preps Red
Tristen Fulton	2015	3rd Base	2nd Base	Yak Fastpitch
Haley Pszyk	2016	3rds Base	Utility	Plantation Pressure Gold
Alexa Panzano	2016	Shortstop	Left Field	Yak Fastpitch
Jenna Fath	2016	Center Field	Left Field	USA Preps Red
Johna Mizzi	2015	Center Field	Catcher	Yak Fastpitch
Kayla Polley	2015	Center Field	Pitcher	USA Preps Red